Inmate Bookings Report

Date Range: Saturday, December 27, 2014 - Sunday, December 28, 2014

Nodes: Main Jail

Sort By: Inmate Name

TXTOMGREENPROD

Main Jail

SO #
Inmate's Name
92616

AGUERO, KACI RENEE
41279

APPO, TONYA NIKKA

81816

BARAJAS, JONATHAN IVAN
82842

BATES, CHE ARCHER

92652

BOWMAN, GREG
41006

CASTILLO, JUAN MANUEL, JR
78326

CONRAD, BENJAMIN LEVI

61072
GONZALES, JOSE FRANSISCO, JR

74255
GUEVARA, MICHAEL DON

61216

HERNANDEZ, TERRIE ANN
22332

KEITH, JIMMY DARRELL

70430
KELLY, DANNY LAMAR
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DOB
Description
12/26/1993

WF 5'06"120
06/25/1968

BF 5'11"255

10/22/1991

WM 5'07"130
09/30/1991

WM 5'06"190

01/12/1986

BM 6'04"200
09/12/1973

WM 5'08"165
09/05/1981

BM 6'00"220

01/01/1979
WM 5'08"220

12/25/1988
WM 5'11"230

02/07/1965

WF 5'01"180
12/10/1959

WM 6'00"160

04/16/1957
WM 5'11"220

Confined

12/28/2014

4:18 AM
12/27/2014

6:13 PM

12/28/2014

5:24 AM
12/27/2014

1:05 AM

12/27/2014

8:32 AM
12/27/2014

3:45 AM
12/27/2014

6:30 PM

12/27/2014
11:32 AM

12/27/2014
2:45 PM

12/28/2014

5:24 AM
12/27/2014

7:27 PM

12/27/2014
3:39 AM

Arresting
Agency

DPS

SAPD

SAPD

TGSO

SAPD

DPS

SAPD

TGSO

TGSO

SAPD

SAPD

SAPD

Charges

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED

CPF X4
POSS MARIJ <20Z
DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED

POSS MARIJ <20Z
POSS/DEL DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

Warrant #/Issuing
Authority

COMPLAINT/TOM G

14M02829/14-M033¢
COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/TOM G

COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/TOM G

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLI COMPLAINT/TOM G

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ
CPF X6

FTAX 1

NO DRIVER LICENSE

SPEEDING-10% OR OVER 40 MPH IN 30 MPH ZOt
SPEEDING-10% OR OVER 43 MPH IN A 30 MPH Z
VIOLATION OF PROMISE TO APPEAR X 3

CPF X 2
FAIL TO APPEAR ON COURT DATE
POSS CS PG 2-A <=20Z

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLI

THEFT
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID
CRIMINAL TRESPASS
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COMPLAINT/TOM G

COMPLAINT/TOM G
070037862V/14-M03
12022685/14-M0334
457447/14-M03341
457446/14-M03341
467061/14-M03341
457447/14-M03341
C0562782/14-M0334
C0567795/14-M0334
COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/TOM G

COMPLAINT/TOM G
TW081346/14-M033-
COMPLAINT/TOM G

Bond Amt./Type

1000.00/Surety Bond

No Bond
1000.00/Surety Bond
1000.00/Surety Bond

1000.00/Surety Bond
420.00/Surety Bond
No Bond

1000.00/Surety Bond

1000.00/Surety Bond
No Bond
460.00/Surety Bond
650.00/Surety Bond
488.80/Surety Bond
520.00/Surety Bond
1934.40/Surety Bond
No Bond
482.00/Surety Bond
1000.00/Surety Bond
No Bond

500.00/Surety Bond
1372.00/Surety Bond
500.00/Surety Bond
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Inmate Bookings Report TXTOMGREENPROD

Date Range: Saturday, December 27, 2014 - Sunday, December 28, 2014 Sort By: Inmate Name

Nodes: Main Jail

Main Jail
SO # DOB Confined Arresting Charges Warrant #/Issuing Bond Amt./Type Image
Inmate's Name Description Agency Authority

31868 08/20/1971 12/27/2014 SAPD DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN COMPLAINT/TOM G 500.00/Surety Bond Yes
MCDONELL, CHARLIE GENE WM 6'00"160  2:24 AM POSS MARIJ <20Z COMPLAINT/TOM G 1000.00/Surety Bond

92650 08/15/1980 12/27/2014 SAPD THEFT PROP>=$500<%1,500 048200000V/BRADY 1000.00/Surety Bond Yes

PUZEY, NATHAN NAD WM 6'00"250 3:30 AM

88542 05/20/1992 12/28/2014 SAPD PUBLIC INTOXICATION COMPLAINT/14-MOZ  442.00/Surety Bond No
ROSAS, RALSTON REY WM 5'10"180 2:21 AM

87819 11/22/1984 12/27/2014 SAPD CPF X2 13M02009/14-M033= No Bond Yes
SENSABAUGH, BIRNIE HOWARD WM 5'08"165 12:50 AM

89279 09/25/1962 12/27/2014 SAPD FAIL TO IDENTIFY FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE COMPLAINT/TOM G 500.00/Surety Bond Yes
Strader, Carla Gail WF 5'03"110 5:35 PM THEFT CLASS C 13M01550/14-M0334  403.00/Surety Bond
FAIL TO APPEAR ON COURT DATE C0563242/14-M0334 663.00/Surety Bond
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Inmate Bookings Report TXTOMGREENPROD

Date Range: Saturday, December 27, 2014 - Sunday, December 28, 2014 Sort By: Inmate Name

Nodes: Main Jail

Main Jail

SO # DOB Confined Arresting Charges Warrant #/Issuing Bond Amt./Type Image
Inmate's Name Description Agency Authority

74576 06/01/1975 12/28/2014 SAPD PAROLE VIOLATION 12162014-050910/TL No Bond Yes

VARGAS, ALFONSO HERNANDEZ WM 5'08"115 3:05 AM

Total Main Jail: 25

Total Inmates: 25
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